
CM 776
THERMOFOIL SERIES

Foil Color Shown:  Uniboard Sandbank

CORE MATERIAL:

STILE & RAIL:

MIN WIDTH:

MIN HEIGHT:

MAX WIDTH:

MAX HEIGHT:

MDF

2-1/4”

10-1/2”

10“

36”

72”

OPTIONAL DRAWER FRONT
ORDER ROUTED DRAWER FRONT AS CM 777

*SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

DOOR PROFILE

DOOR DETAILS

Wood Doors  |  Thermofoil Doors  |  E-Series Doors  |  Drawer Boxes  |  Cabinet Components  | Hardware & More

PHONE SALES
800-200-0975

MAIN OFFICE
909-606-3288

FAX ORDERS
909-606-3270

ORDER ONLINE
CORONAMILLWORKS.COM

SOLID SLAB DRAWER FRONT MIN HEIGHT:  4-1/2”

Doors & Drawer Fronts come with white melamine back as STANDARD.

Drawer Fronts come with horizontal grain as STANDARD.

1 1/2” 2 1/4”

3/4”
CM-776


